ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8504

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8504-C-1-1198
8504-C-1-1199
8504-C-1-1200
8504-C-1-1201
8504-C-1-1202
8504-C-1-1203
8504-C-2-1204
8504-C-2-1205
8504-C-2-1206
8504-C-2-1207
8504-C-2-1208
8504-C-2-1209
8504-C-2-1210
8504-C-3-1197
8504-C-3-1211
8504-C-3-1212
8504-C-6-1213
8504-C-7-1214
8504-C-7-1215
8504-C-7-1216
8504-C-8-1217
8504-C-8-1218

NOWSHERA

STUDENT NAME
ESHAL FATIMA

M. DARMAAN KHAN
MAHAD AHMED
ALISHA BATOOL
HUZAIFA

DUA ZAHID

ESHA

SAAD NOOR
RUHAB JAMAL
SABIH ULLAH
HASEEB

SHAHBAZ
AZEESHA

ESHAL BIBI
MOHANID AHMED
VAREESHA GHALIB
HINZA BATOOL
SADAF

AMNA HASSAN
MAIJID ALl
AHMAD FARAZ
AABIR KHAN

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE (IQBAL CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
SAJJID CHAUDARY
JAWAD ALI KHAN
FAISAL SHAHZAD
MUJAHID ULLAH
ASAD ZAMAN
ZAHID

NAZIR AHMED
NOOR HUSSAIN
JAMAL ALI

ZABIH ULLAH
RAJAB ALl

FAISAL AKBAR
TANZEEM RASOOL
MIAN SHERYAR
FAISAL SHAHZAD GILL
GHALIB SHAH
GHAZANFAR ALl
ABDUL QADAR
HASSAN ALI
ARSHAD KHURSHID
SIRA) MUHAMMAD
ASIF ALI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
6
7
7
7
8
8

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
60.00%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
68.00%
78.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%

GRADE
B-
C+
B+
C+
C+
C+
B-
C+
C
B+
C+
C+
C+
B-
C+

o W O

B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:22
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